
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

P I C  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

D N F  

D N S  

No. 

493 
800 
663 

2 
753 
189 
970 
972 
910 
550 
669 
951 
441 
335 
940 
169 
418 

886 

Name 

Arvid Petersson 
John Cagner 
Sixten Larsson 
Oscar Carlsson 
Isaac BohrÃ©n 
Dennis Wannberg 
Maximillian FridÃ©rus 
Melker Bengtsson 
Anton ForsgÃ¥rd 
Rasmus Karlsson 
William Finn 
Liam Erixon 
William Ahlander 
Max Nordmark 
Leonard Axelsson 
Oskar Simonsson 
Theo Karelycke 

Jacob Naucler 

Class 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Klass1 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
2 

Diff 

1:03.355 
1:11.809 
1:17.885 
1:57.446 
2:12.933 
2:37.474 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:39.059 
22:42.414 
22:50.868 
22:56.944 
23:36.505 
23:51.992 
24:16.533 
21:58.475 
22:25.546 
22:28.844 
22:49.237 
23:20.869 
23:34.021 
24:27.374 
24:07.798 
24:37.102 
10:04.977 

Best Tm 

2:23.370 
2:30.811 
2:26.101 
2:29.578 
2:28.131 
2:29.598 
2:32.611 
2:41.318 
2:43.609 
2:35.135 
2:40.605 
2:41.178 
2:50.384 
2:49.557 
3:17.041 
2:52.621 
3:17.584 

Nat/State Sponsor 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hökensås MX 

CEC Racing VGC 
Serie 3 - Klass 1 
Heat 2 
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:19:43 

Hökensåsbanan 1,700 km 
2023-05-01 15:50 


